Description : Feature and Benefits:
1
Introduction :
Compared with DC LED modules, ParagonLED AC COB(Driver on Board)ParaLED®
Series module does not need an external driver so that it is able to enhance
lifespan and shows compact dimension.
--120/220/230/277/347/480VAC
--10/20/30W

347V:1694   /   480V:1960
VAC
Power Factor PF >0.85
Storage Temperature Tst -40 ~ +105 ℃
Surges Protection(L/N) Vs 2.5 KV
Power Dissipation PD 10/20/30 W
Operating Temperature Top -40 ~ +105 ℃
Forward Voltage VF VAC
Operation Frequency Fop 50/60 Hz
Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
347/480120/220/230/277
±10% ±5%
4   V02 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
115 1150 70 5000
CDAC-080-05028-120V-5000 120V 10 110 1100 80 5000
CDAC-080-05028-120V-2700 120V 10 105 1050 80 2700
CDAC-080-05028-120V-2700 120V 10 100 1000 90 2700
CDAC-080-05028-120V-3000 120V 10
CDAC-080-05028-120V-3000 120V 10 100 1000 90 3000
CDAC-080-05028-120V-5000 120V 10
105 1050 80 3000
CFAC-078-05028-220V-5000 220V 30 110 3300 80 5000
CFAC-078-05028-220V-3000 220V 30 100 3000 90 3000
CFAC-078-05028-220V-5000 220V 30 115 3450 70 5000
CFAC-078-05028-220V-2700 220V 30 100 3000 90 2700
CFAC-078-05028-220V-3000 220V 30 105 3150 80 3000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-5000 220V 20 120 2400 80 5000
CFAC-078-05028-220V-2700 220V 30 105 3150 80 2700
CDAC-078-05028-220V-3000 220V 20 110 2200 90 3000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-5000 220V 20 125 2500 70 5000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-2700 220V 20 110 2200 90 2700
CDAC-078-05028-220V-3000 220V 20 115 2300 80 3000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-5000 220V 10 120 1200 80 5000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-2700 220V 20 115 2300 80 2700
CDAC-078-05028-220V-3000 220V 10 110 1100 90 3000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-5000 220V 10 125 1250 70 5000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-2700 220V 10 110 1100 90 2700
CDAC-078-05028-220V-3000 220V 10 115 1150 80 3000
CFAC-080-05028-120V-5000 120V 30 90 2700 80 5000
CDAC-078-05028-220V-2700 220V 10 115 1150 80 2700
CFAC-080-05028-120V-3000 120V 30 100 3000 90 3000
CFAC-080-05028-120V-5000 120V 30 95 2850 70 5000
CFAC-080-05028-120V-2700 120V 30 100 3000 90 2700
CFAC-080-05028-120V-3000 120V 30 105 3150 80 3000
CDAC-080-05028-120V-5000 120V 20 110 2200 80 5000
CFAC-080-05028-120V-2700 120V 30 105 3150 80 2700
CDAC-080-05028-120V-3000 120V 20 100 2000 90 3000
CDAC-080-05028-120V-5000 120V 20 115 2300 70 5000
CDAC-080-05028-120V-2700 120V 20 100 2000 90 2700
CDAC-080-05028-120V-3000 120V 20 105 2100 80 3000
Luminous Flux Characteristic
Product No
Forward
Voltage
Watt  lm/W Lumen
Color
rendering
Color
Temperature
CDAC-080-05028-120V-2700 120V 20 105 2100 80 2700
5   V02 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
CDAC-083-05028-230V-5000 230V 10 125 1250 70 5000
CDAC-083-05028-230V-5000 230V 10 120 1200 80 5000
CDAC-083-05028-230V-3000 230V 10 115 1150 80 3000
CDAC-083-05028-230V-3000 230V 10 110 1100 90 3000
CDAC-083-05028-230V-2700 230V 10 115 1150 80 2700
CDAC-083-05028-230V-2700 230V 10 110 1100 90 2700
Product No
Forward
Voltage
Watt  lm/W
CDAC-083-05028-230V-2700 230V 20 115
80 5000CFAC-096-05028-277V-5000 277V 30 110
70 5000
90 3000CFAC-096-05028-277V-3000 277V 30 100 3000
CFAC-096-05028-277V-5000 277V 30 115 3450
3300
80 3000
90 2700CFAC-096-05028-277V-2700 277V 30 100
80 2700CFAC-096-05028-277V-2700 277V 30 105 3150
3000
CFAC-096-05028-277V-3000 277V 30 105 3150
80 5000CDAC-096-05028-277V-5000 277V 20 120
70 5000
90 3000CDAC-096-05028-277V-3000 277V 20 110
2400
2200
CDAC-096-05028-277V-5000 277V 20 125 2500
80 3000
90 2700CDAC-096-05028-277V-2700 277V 20 110
80 2700
2200
CDAC-096-05028-277V-3000 277V 20 115 2300
CDAC-096-05028-277V-2700 277V 20 115 2300
80 5000CDAC-096-05028-277V-5000 277V 10 120
70 5000
90 3000CDAC-096-05028-277V-3000 277V 10 110 1100
CDAC-096-05028-277V-5000 277V 10 125 1250
1200
80 3000
90 2700CDAC-096-05028-277V-2700 277V 10 110
80 2700CDAC-096-05028-277V-2700 277V 10 115 1150
1100
CDAC-096-05028-277V-3000 277V 10 115 1150
80 5000CFAC-083-05028-230V-5000 230V 30 110
70 5000
90 3000CFAC-083-05028-230V-3000 230V 30 100
3300
3000
CFAC-083-05028-230V-5000 230V 30 115 3450
80 3000
90 2700CFAC-083-05028-230V-2700 230V 30 100
80 2700
3000
CFAC-083-05028-230V-3000 230V 30 105 3150
CFAC-083-05028-230V-2700 230V 30 105 3150
80 5000CDAC-083-05028-230V-5000 230V 20 120
70 5000
90 3000CDAC-083-05028-230V-3000 230V 20 110 2200
CDAC-083-05028-230V-5000 230V 20 125 2500
2400
80 3000
90 2700CDAC-083-05028-230V-2700 230V 20 110
80 27002300
2200
CDAC-083-05028-230V-3000 230V 20 115 2300
Color
Temperature
Lumen
Color
rendering
Luminous Flux Characteristic
6   V02 Paragon Semiconductor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
CFAC-192-05028-480V-5000 480V 30 110 3300 80 5000
CFAC-192-05028-480V-3000 480V 30 100 3000 90 3000
CFAC-192-05028-480V-5000 480V 30 115 3450 70 5000
2700
CFAC-192-05028-480V-2700 480V 30 100 3000 90 2700
CFAC-192-05028-480V-3000 480V 30 105 3150 80 3000
CFAC-192-05028-480V-2700 480V 30 105 3150 80
80 5000
2400
CDAC-192-05028-480V-5000 480V 20 125 2500
2300
CDAC-192-05028-480V-3000 480V 20 110 2200
2300
CDAC-192-05028-480V-2700 480V
70 5000CDAC-192-05028-480V-5000 480V 20 120
90 3000
80 3000CDAC-192-05028-480V-3000 480V 20 115
90 2700
80 2700CDAC-192-05028-480V-2700 480V 20 115
80 5000
20 110 2200
CDAC-192-05028-480V-5000 480V 10 120 1200
70 5000CDAC-192-05028-480V-5000 480V 10 125
90 3000
80 3000CDAC-192-05028-480V-3000 480V 10 115 1150
CDAC-192-05028-480V-3000 480V 10 110 1100
1250
90 2700
80 2700CDAC-192-05028-480V-2700 480V 10 115
80 5000CFAC-136-05028-347V-5000 347V 30 110 3300
1150
CDAC-192-05028-480V-2700 480V 10 110 1100
70 5000CFAC-136-05028-347V-5000 347V 30 115
90 3000
80 3000CFAC-136-05028-347V-3000 347V 30 105
3450
3150
CFAC-136-05028-347V-3000 347V 30 100 3000
90 2700
80 2700CFAC-136-05028-347V-2700 347V 30 105
80 5000
3150
CFAC-136-05028-347V-2700 347V 30 100 3000
CDAC-136-05028-347V-5000 347V 20 120 2400
70 5000CDAC-136-05028-347V-5000 347V 20 125
90 3000
80 3000CDAC-136-05028-347V-3000 347V 20 115 2300
CDAC-136-05028-347V-3000 347V 20 110 2200
2500
90 2700
80 2700CDAC-136-05028-347V-2700 347V 20 115 2300
CDAC-136-05028-347V-2700 347V 20 110 2200
80 5000CDAC-136-05028-347V-5000 347V 10 120 1200
70 5000CDAC-136-05028-347V-5000 347V 10 125
90 3000
80 3000CDAC-136-05028-347V-3000 347V 10 115 1150